Recline Back Assembly

&
=
|

&)

®®
5

ai N
Fa®
‘!

il 2,

ﬁ/

<¢+—— Back Post Shown
for Reference Only

ORNOOCENOIOIONS,

Seat Frame Shown /
for Reference Only



Recline Back Assembly

Quantity Per

Iltem
Number | Note | Part Number |Description Package | Assembly
1 440347-15 Frame, Recline, Back, Black (15" W) -- 1
1 440347-16 Frame, Recline, Back, Black (16" W) -- 1
1 440347-17 Frame, Recline, Back, Black (17" W) -- 1
1 440347-18 Frame, Recline, Back, Black (18" W) -- 1
1 440347-19 Frame, Recline, Back, Black (19" W) -- 1
1 440347-20 Frame, Recline, Back, Black (20" W) -- 1
2 440462 Tube, Extender (20" and 24" Back Height) -- 1
3-19 440342 Kit, Recline Back Hardware -- 1
3 1050154 Cylinder, Lock, Recline -- 1
4 440464 Spacer Bushing -- 1
5 361500 Washer (10.5mm 1.D. x 25mm O.D. x 4mm) -- 1
6 361495 Handle, Clevis -- 1
7 361496 Handle, Grip -- 1
8 361494 End, Clevis - 1
9 361502 Spacer, Coved (5/16 x 3/4 x 7/16") - 4
10 361550 Bearing, Nyliner -- 2
11 1025704 Washer, Flat (5/16 x 5/8 x 1/16") -- 2
12 1026158 Locknut (5/16-18) -- 2
13 319156 Bolt, Hex Head (5/16 - 18-1/34") - 1
14 1042484-NLA | NLA - Screw, Hex Head (5/16-18 x 2") - 1
15 360114 Screw, Shoulder Hex Socket (5/16 x 1-1/4") -- 2
16 319476 Washer - 5
17 1025736 Locknut (1/4-20) - 5
18 360111 Screw, Shoulder Hex Socket (5/16 x 3/4") -- 1
19 1030949 Screw, Hex Head (1/4-20 x 1-1/2") -- 2




